

CHECK LAST

V - OK X - Incorrect O- Not applying

JOB LOCATION Location and Form Check -Set back of building on adjoining Misc: lots, if any. -Corner or Interior lot? --Roof framing -- Check shape of lot.
-- Lay of Land and Soil Conditions. --Firesupping --Warm all ducts -Projections not shown on location plan
-Yard spaces
--front --side --fear Attached Garages: --Fire Resistive partition and fire door -Form thickness and depth -- Raised ti. hold Closing-in Check List (Dwg. & Alts) Final inspection Check List -- Outside: -House according to plan? --Height of chimney above roof --Porches & sheds, etc. --Plumbing tag? -- Electrical tag? Cellar:

Columns -Bearing of sill on underpinning Soundness of foundation walls -Girders and joists, bridging
-Double joists, headers & trimmers
-Firestopping --Cleanout --Flue lining -Firep ace hearth -Flue opening

1st Story & Others

Firestopping bearing partitions and strapping over non-bearing partitions — Framing and clearances and firestops around fireplace and chimney Fireplace hearth and reveals on side Firestops around pipes -Corner posts --Wall and bearing partition framing --Floor above, -joists and bridging --Double joists, Headers & Trimmers

-Location and construction of porches, —Location and construction of porches,
platforms and steps
—Height of chimney above roof
—Fill and vent pipes
—Fire-stopping in basement
—Fastening of Lally columns
—Nailing of bridging
—Lock over condition of foundation walls
—Pick up gas tag, if one is needed
—Cleanout door and whether chimney -- Cleanout door and whether chimney flue is clear -Grade level inside foundation walls of buildings without cellar -- Heating and oil burning equipment -Firestopping in attic -Attached garage and protection

H3 RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Glass

Portland, Mainz, September 15, 1967

To she INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

the undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after rep in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building C specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica	
Location 616 Allen Ave.	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address Paul H Allen, 616 Allen	Ave: . 1 elephone 797-5503
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and addressowner	Telephone
Architect Specifica	
Proposed use of building Tool Shed	No. families
Last use	No. families
Material frame No. stories 1 Heat	Style of roofRoofingRoofing
Other buildings on same 'otdwelling	
Estimated cost \$ 300.00	Fee \$ 3.00
Comband Description	A Nigge XXI and

General Description of New Work

To construct 1-story frame "tool shed" $8! \times 10!$

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of hearing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Is any plumbing involved in this work?nc	ails of New Work
-	If not, what 15 proposed for sewagei
	Form notice sent?
	Height average grade to highest point of roof
	1solid or filled land? _solide irth or rock? _earth
	hickness, top botton cella ·
Kind of roofRise per foot	Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und Label.
Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fu	of lining
	rs Max. on centers
Study (ourside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
On centers: 1st floor 15"	, 2nd, 3rd, roof, roof
	of walls?height?height?
it one story building with masonry wans, thickness	or wajisrneigntr
	If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be	accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	r repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVED:	Miscellaneous
Il i Pa	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
The state of the s	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?yes
Mark postancia (m. 1919) minimo (m. 1919) kondi sensimo kantino kantino kantino (m. 1919) minimo (m. 1919) m	Paul H Allen
CS 201	2/11/1
INSPECTION COPY Signature of counter	Sille /// select

Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MAR 25 1955

TALL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Portland, Mair	se, March 25, 1955	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	FORTLAND, ME.		
The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building	a permit to inst Code of the City	all the following heating, cooking or poor of Portland, and the following spec	power equipment in accord- ifications:
Name and address of owner of appliance. Installer's name and addressDi.xon. B	Use of Buildi HerbertG!	ng1-family dwellingNo. Sto	ries 12 New Building
		cription of Work	
To install forced.hot.water.heat			
To install forced.hot.water.near	Tugʻʻʻsh shamʻʻ d		***************************************
		R POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance .basement	Any burnable	material in moor surface or beneaut.	oil
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, fr	on ton of antilia		
From top of smoke pipe 4! Fro	om top of applia	ance Over 4 From sides or bac	k of applianceover 31
Size of channey flue Ex12 Oth	ur connections to	same flue none	
If gas fired, how vented?	er connections to	Rated maximum deman	d per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the a	poliance to insure	proper and safe combustion?	yes
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the s			·
Auga 67		L BURNER	re' laboratori is ? VSS
Name and type of burnerArcofl. Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burnerconcr	Does o	il supply line feed from top or botto	m of tank? bottom
Location of oil storagebasew Low water shut off	Make		No
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	any flame? . y.es	How many tanks enclosed? .	
Total capacity of any existing storage tank	ks for furnace bu	irners	
	IF COOK!	NG APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance	195	burnable material in floor surface or	beneath?
If so, low protected?		Height of Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance t	o combustible material from top of ap	pliance?
From front of appliance	. From sides and	back From top of	smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Oth	her connections t	o same flue	
Is hood to be provided?	If so, how	vented? Forced o	or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximum dema	nd per hour
		ENT OR SPECIAL INFORMA	

113511			
Amount of fee enclosed? .2.00 (\$ building at same time.)			
PPROVED:			
0.15. E & & 3/7 =	5/53	Will there be in charge of the above see that the State and City require observed? yes	
		·	
	D	ixon Bros.	

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer by:

and the same of th	NOTES	s / A I My	토 및 이 디디	
Fill Pipe	210220		Permit No. 55 Location 6/1 Owner 9 Date of permit Approved 5	
Vent Pipe		4	of po	
Kind of Heat		, ,	<u> </u>	
Burner Rigidity & Supports			the both	
Name & Label			35	
Stack Control			12 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1	
High Limit Control		· · ·	25	
Remote Cou toll	•	•	11/100	
Piping Support & Protection	r	•	26 25	
Valves in Supply Lize-			1,5,6,	
Capacity of Intitions and Capacity of the Capa				
Tank Rigidity & Supports				
Tank Distance				
1 Oll Guage			and the state of t	
Institute on Card		Same and the second		
6 Low Water Shut off			 	
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	en 155	
1		, ,	· co	
			,	
		Will I	······································	
			,	
			,	
				ļ
		, 11 ⁽¹⁾	1 1 1	
4010			,	
		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·				
				r
		*		
and the second s				
the state of the s				
		,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	**************************************	-
			· · ·	
		-	districtive and the second	
		,	***************************************	
grama partieras actividades personas responsas funças que que actividades personas entre tables de de de la composição de la	•	,		
			mentioner to remember alternative property and the second	

(RA) RISDENCE ZONE A APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of 1	Building or Type of Structure	Thirdigia	59	1107 2211954	i.
	Portland, Maine,	Nov. 19, 19	54	UITT UT FUITTA	175 B
T INCECTOR OF	RIIII DINGS, PORTLAND, MA	MNE			VII §
	b blice for a barmet to exect	i altava painilemoks	drinstalithe followin	g building structure equipment	
in accordance with the Lan	is of the State of Maine, the Bu	uiding Code and Zo	ning Ordinance of th	he City of Portland, plans and	ا ا ا
بالأفاقة المامية	"u 1 %	e charatirations			:
11111111	424 Allen Gre:	Wit	hin Fire Limits?	no Dist. No.	
C man's name and addres	s Herbert G. Cail. 52 1	fanlewood St.		Telephone 4-090/4	3,7
Lessee's name and addres	·		·······	Telephone	
The state of the s	a a di			Telephone	,
Architect		Specifications	Plans	yes No. of sheets 3. No. families	
Proposed use of building	dwelling hor	use		No. families .	· 1 -
Lacture		<u> </u>		No. families	,,,,
		Carte at an	_ (Koonno	, *
Other buildings on same	lot O.		***************************************		
Estimated cost \$ 13,00	0.	4	The second	Fee \$ 13.00	
Estillated cost of the second	General Desc	cription of New	Work	Market of the second	
naur ,	GOTTONET SOUR		. '		(2)
To construct 11-	story frame dwelling h	ouse 24% x 38		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	í
10 600301.000 15-	2001) II muo augamine i		t	ng in said and the day in the	, ,
. S	wpre *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		a a difference of the second	()
1		13	Secondary of the	File of the State	, ,
The second secon		-	74		, ;
	∨ فرنسافن و	٠		The state of the s	
, unto a			a da a da	to a commence of the commence	,
,	_	,	"ette. Lare committe to be be a	رود کرد و که وی در این این این این در این مستخدم در	
4.*	,	F	ermit Issued w		
		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e taken ort separately by and in	r_{j}
Is connection to be mad	le to public sewer?no	If not, what	r is brobosed for se	in this work? Yes	
77 1 1 t	ton of plate 91	Height average	grade to highest po	oint of roof2.L	
Sing front 381 d	enth 241 No. stories	l_solid or fille	d land? solid	earth or rock? _earthcellarYOS	i
Material of foundation	concrete at least 4 be	ckness, top10!	bottom 12"	cellar	
Make all of underninning	or II to sill			nickness	•
Waterial of underplant	gable Rise per foot 9	Roof cover	ing Asphalt	Class C Und Lab	<i>;</i> :
NTa af ahimmaye	Material of chimneys	of lining	Kind o	t heat Ivei	•
No. of chimneys	hemlack	Dressed or	full size?dı	ressed	
± 1/4 min 1	City hav Girt ar 1	ledger hoard?		51ze	•
Circles Posts	iza 6x10 Columns under	girders Lally	Size3½"	Max. on centers 71	•
Grade (autolia andla and	d carrying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in	every floor and fla	it roof span over 8 feet.	
	1st floor 2x8	2nd2x8	3rd	, roof. 2x8	
Joists and rafters:	1st floor.16!!		3rd	roof 2411	
On centers:	let floor 121	2nd 121	3rd	, roof	
Maximum span:	ith masonry walls, thickness of	of walls?		height?	, m
If one story building w	ith masonry wans, uncaness o		- 44		
*)*		If a Garage		Lunga ka ba nasammadakad	
No. cars now accommo	dated on same lot, to be a	accommodated	number commercia	al cars to be accommodated	
Will automobile repair	ing be done other than minor	repairs to cars hab	itually stored in the	e proposed building r	111
AF Y			Miscellar	ieous -	
APPROVED:	٠ (در ۱۰ میرو	Will work require	disturbing of any	tree on a public street?	•••
with Ether H		Will there be in	charge of the abo	ve work a person competent t	0
	V # -	sec that the Sta	ite and City requi	rements pertaining thereto a	re
HAMPER CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	HH1141141 H4 421741 (411141 (411141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (41141 (4114				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	observed? Yes	N11010	and the state of t	
And here property the state of		observed? Yes	Permit 1	ssued with Lette:	,
Kananan kanan Kananan kananan kanan			Permit I		,

Signature of owner

INSPECTICA COPY

NOTES 12/6/54 Norman 100 15155 3/15/55- Anontwood 9 1 13ri .118 r. ab +44 THE THE PART OF TH

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 614-618 Allen Ave.

Merbert G. Cail

Date of Issue Aug. 17, 1955

Ziris is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-alteredate

Entire

Cho-family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: 8/17/55

(Date)

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property discrete hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or losce for one dollar.

Roycaber 22, 1954

AP - 614-618 Allen Avenus

Owner - Contractor - Herbert G, Cail 52 Maplewood St.

Plan Makor - L. C. Andrew 187 Erighton Ave.

Building permit for construction of a single family dwelling at the above location is issued herewith based on plans filed with the application for permit but subject to the following conditions:-

cation prior to pouring of concrete, information to be furnished as to the size of the heads to be used over picture window opening in front wall of living room.

thickness of foundation wall of outside entrance to cellar is required to be not loss than 10 inches thick at the better and 8 inches thick at the top instead of the straight 8 inches indicated on plans.

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

MS/Q

CLAY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

SEPTIC TANKS
Request for approval of

Department of Building Inspection

Date November 9, 1954

Location - 616 Allen Avenue Owner - Herbert G. Cail & Son Contractor -Same Type Bldg - Dwelling

To the Health Director:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that connection to a public sewer is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Inspector of Buildings

Attachment:

Copy of this notice Copy of letter to owner

Proposed sewage disposal method is xexnat approved.

ilemarks:

Percolation test made June 10, 1954 was satisfactory; 60 ft. bea recommended.

Health Director

STATISTIC CONTRACTOR APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT for dwelling house with 1 car garage autached at 614 Allen Avenue

- In whose name in the title of the property new recorde? A. H. Chepman, Inc.
- 2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? __wood stakes.___
- 4. That is to be maximum projection or overheag of eaves or drip? dwg. 64
- 5. To you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, worches, and other projections? yes
- 6. To you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? -yes-
- 7. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? yes



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	ı
Class of Building or Type of Structure FILTH STATE OF 1077	

Class of Building or Type of Structure Thirm The 1027
Portland, Maine, April ED, 1987
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after install the following building sQQOssess equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Location 614 Allen Avenue (610-612) and 8 Within Fire Limits? no Dist. No.
Owner's pa-lausce's name and address. A. H. Chapman, Inc. 278 Ray St. Telephone 4-2727
Contractor's name and address 4. C. Soule, 15 Dudley St. Telephone
Architect Plans filed No. of sheets
Proposed use of building dwelling house with 1 car garage No. families 1
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost \$ 1500.
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material No. stories Heat Style or roof Roofing
Last useNo. families
General Description of New Work
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
to arect one family frame dwelling house with 1 car garage attached
The Inside of the garage will be covered, where required by law, with metal lath and pleater
Give door statement send with forunt.
Vine
4/20/37
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of
sprude and hemlock Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate 8
Size, front 314 depth 28 No. stories 1 Height average grade to highest point of roof 20
To be erected on solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth
Material of foundation connrete trench salfinckness, top 10 bottom 12 sill at least 8 above grade
Material of underprining = 23 \$121 Ficight Thickness
Kind of Roof pitch Rise per foot 5" Roof covering Asphalt roofing Class C Gnd, Lab.
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chimneys brick of lining 411e
Kind of heat stave Type of fuel Is gas fitting involved? no
Corner posts 4x8 Sills 4x8 Girt or ledger board? none Size
Material columns under girders concrete piers Size Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: Jet floor 2x8
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8
On centers: 1st floor 16" , 2nd 2* , 3rd , roof 2*
Maximum span: 1st floor 14 , 2nd 14 , 3rd , roof , roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot none, to be accommodated
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated no
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?no
Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no
Commence of any area as to be been a proper process and the pr
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements personally and the control of the co
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Yes H. Chapman, Inc.
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Signature of owner Signature of owner

CHUR V. Yee Bore.

9/22/

WITT	[[23]37=]	not much	chance				, paragramenturus selt si mis hino. 		اران مارستان میشونی میشود میشونی میشونی میشود	a standardina order and a		و ما او	
Ward 9 Permit No. 37/505	ogs.							,		32 E. A.	,		
Owner a. H. Chap-ran Inc.						, b					3 7	<u> </u>	
Date of mit 452/37				A		n (- B. 3		3		
Notif. closing-in 7/1/87						. 14. 15.		- 1 1	# 17 T	. 3 E		1 m. 7 U	
Inspn. closing-in 7/1/37 - C. T. Moilf. Final Inspection flor - froment rent 7/1/39 Final Notif. 10. 4737							Eq. (2)	<u>.^ </u>				¥ 3	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Final Inspn. 10/4/37 = 0, V		i jiri) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6	93 <i>*</i>	1 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, S.					42 3	3	
Cert, of Occupancy issued 10/5/37		·			<u> </u>		<u> </u>					<u>, 16</u>	
1/20/27-Staking out					- 5	5 233 C 233						·	
-0-W-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-			;	···	A STATE OF THE STA		<u>; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; </u>	- () () () () () () () () () (7 - <u>9</u>	
4/2/07- Var invividanta		, sci. ,		ł	- 41 -	······································		- 12.				-	
357- Some excavating					37 (4)			5.4					
Ame ag di la					- 19 - 19 - 19	3. %	8						
July - Cocavating alle.				<u> </u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					\$ ' \(\frac{1}{2}\)	T	. सं	
in wall-agg. S.		35.0	5		3 75	1 -3 1				÷ ; -;			
5/19/29-Toundation wall						-,3			. V. 3.				· ·
hound and stripped-			3					- 	1,1 * 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5/25/37-16-clange-a.g.s.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1		<u>.</u> 1	4	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- F 4				
6/2/37 - lame Q D			در الرا سري - سري -		, ed			<u> </u>		1 1 3			
1/2/37-10 allo formed-								<u> </u>				74 I	.*
Jill37 Francisco well			1			7.4		(S)	1,	-	. ,	<u></u>	
40-19-098 0					, - इ. १,०५,४	Sec. 5			- A		راه که در ا الای مح		<u>:</u>
								ا معلومها - مها معا		المستخد يدريان به ٧			i